NME 5V & 12V SERIES
Isolated 1W Single Output DC/DC Converters
 Page 1 of 5
D C / D C  C O N V E R T E R S
SELECTION GUIDE
Order Code
Nominal
Input
Voltage
Output
 Voltage
Output
Current
Input
Current at
Rated Load
Efficiency
Isolation
Capacitance
MTTF1 Package
Style
V V mA mA % pF kHrs
NME0505DC 5 5 200 289 69 30 2414
DIP
NME0509DC 5 9 111 260 77 37 1173
NME0512DC 5 12 83 256 78 33 633
NME0515DC 5 15 66 250 80 40 360
NME0524DC 5 24 42 248 80 48 290
NME0505SC 5 5 200 289 69 30 2414
SIP
NME0509SC 5 9 111 260 77 37 1173
NME0512SC 5 12 83 256 78 33 633
NME0515SC 5 15 66 250 80 40 360
NME0524SC 5 24 42 248 80 48 290
NME1205DC 12 5 200 120 69 33 620
DIP
NME1209DC 12 9 111 115 74 48 488
NME1212DC 12 12 83 105 76 55 360